Gold Membership Fees

2021/2022

Type of Business Gold Membership Fee

Up to 175 theatre style - £700
Academic 176 — 500 theatre style - £950
500 plus theatre style - £1,500

Up to 50 rooms - £950
51 - 100 rooms & less than 100 theatre style - £1,500

Accommodation 101 — 200 rooms & less than 200 theatre style - £2,500
100 — 200 rooms & more than 200 theatre style - £3,000

200 rooms plus & more than 200 theatre style - £3,500

Activity, Food & Drink, Tours & Wellbeing £700

Up to 50,000 visitors per year - £950

. - .
Aftraction & Nightlite More than 50,000 visitors per year - £1,500

Up to 175 theatre style - £700

Event & Meeting Venue 176 — 500 theatre style - £950
500 plus theatre style - £1,500

*All fees are valid for 12 months & exclude VAT




